FEYZ&NEAR DIFFUSED 7940

Collections, Feyz, Linear Systems, Lumin?ireg

Control Gear

Mounting
Wattage
Voltage
Dimensions
Length

Finish

cCcT

Beam Angle
Material
Driver
Diffuser

IP Rating

UGR
Luminous Flux
CRI

Colour Deviation
Lifetime
Accessories
Control Gear
Warranty
Luminaires Type

Luminous Flux lm

Recessed

240v

W) 62mm x (H) 82mm
1976mii- 290t 5 7o A
Black, White

3000K, 4000K

96°

Aluminium

In-built

Opal Diffuser

1P40

<22

102lm/W

>83+,>92+

<3 SDCM

50,000 hours

90 Degree Connecto&o%a%
1-10V, DALI, Non-dimmable
5 years

Linear Systems — Luminaires

1-500lm

Accessories

90 Degree Connector, Straight Connector
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FEYZ.RLD7940

PRODUCT NAME WATTAGE FINISH

INNER TRIM FINISH [da)

BEAM ANGLE

CONTROL GEAR

VARIATIONS

Image SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Length

FEYZRLD7940 Recessed 15W 240V gg/h nfmm 576mm

FEYZRLD7940 Recessed 15W 240V gﬁirﬁmm 576mm

2mm
i—'ﬂ‘l

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed 15W 240V (§V%/ 576mm

Finish CCT Ream Material Driver Diffuser p ffo UGR Luffinous

Black 3000K 96°  Aluminium In-built SRBlse, IP40 <22 102imMW

Black 3000K 96°  Aluminium In-built SPflse, P40 <22 102Im/MW

Black 4000K 96°  Aluminium In-built §Pflse, IP40 <22 102ImMW

CRI Dg\?llgt%n Lifetime Warranty Lur?%aeires

>83+ <3 SDCM ﬁglﬂgo 5 years Eg%g?#;slr-es

>92+ <3 SDCM Eglﬂgo 5 years Eg%g%{g?rés

inear
>83+ <3 SDCM ﬁg[ﬂgo 5 years Ez%?rrgslrfes

E



https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/feyz/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/linear-systems/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/mounting/recessed/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/15w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/22w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/30w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/38w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/45w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/52w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/60w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/voltage/240v/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/w-62mm-x-h-82mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/length/1136mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/length/1416mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/length/1696mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/length/1976mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/length/2256mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/length/576mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/length/856mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/black/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/white/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/4000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/96/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/material/aluminium/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/driver/in-built/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/diffuser/opal-diffuser/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ip-rating/ip40/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ugr/22/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminous-flux/102lm-w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cri/83/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cri/90/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/lifetime/50000-hours/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/90-degree-connector/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/straight-connector/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/straight-connector/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/1-10v/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/dali/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/non-dimmable/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/warranty/5-years/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminaires-type/linear-systems-senkei/
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Image SKU

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed
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Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Length

576mm

576mm

576mm

576mm

576mm

856mm

856mm

856mm

856mm

856mm

856mm

856mm

856mm

Finish CCT Rﬁam Material  Driver Diffuser Ralt‘i’ng UGR Lupjinous

Black

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

1136mm Black

1136mm Black

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlser

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-built BfRlcer

Aluminium In-buitt §R2lcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-built BfRleer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRflser

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlser

Aluminium In-buitt BRRcer

Aluminium In-built BfRleer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

1P40

1P40

1P40

P40

1P40

1P40

1P40

1P40
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102lm/W
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102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102tm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

fa)

R

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

Colour

DedisHEn Lifetime Warranty Lun}iyn;eires

<3spcM pg 090

<3sDcM p9;090

<3spcM pg090

<3spem p9090

<35DCM 9,000

<3spem p9;000

ours

<3sDeM p9090

ours

<3spem 9090

0,000

<3sDCM P92

0,000

<35DcM 909

0,000
olrs

<3 SDCM

<3spcM pY090

<35DCM 9,000

<3speM 9,000

ours

<3sDcM p9090

5 years

5 years

5 years
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5 years

5 years
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5 years
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Image SKU

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed
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240V
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Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Length Finish

1136mm Black

1136mm Black

1136mm White

1136mm White

1136mm White

1136mm White

1416mm Black

1416mm Black

1416mm Black

1416mm Black

1416mm White

1416mm White

1416mm White

1416mm White

1696mm Black

ccr Rﬁam Material  Driver Diffuser Ralt?ng UGR Lupjinous

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlser

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-built BfRlcer

Aluminium In-buitt §R2lcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-built BfRleer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRflser

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlser

Aluminium In-buitt BRRcer

Aluminium In-built BfRleer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

1P40

1P40

1P40

P40

1P40

1P40
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102lm/W
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102lm/W

102tm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W
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102lm/W

102lm/W

a
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>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+
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>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

Colour

DedisHEn Lifetime Warranty Lun}iyn;eires

<3spcM pg 090

<3sDcM p9;090

<3spcM pg090

<3spem p9090

<35DCM 9,000
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Image SKU

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed
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FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed
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1696mm Black 3000K 96°

1696mm Black

4000K 96°

1696mm Black

4000K 96°

1696mm White 3000K 96°

1696mm White 3000K 96°

1696mm White 4000K 96°

1696mm White 4000K 96°

1976mm Black

3000K 96°

1976mm Black

3000K 96°

1976mm Black

4000K 96°

1976mm Black

4000K 96°

1976mm White 3000K 96°

1976mm White 3000K 96°

1976mm White 4000K 96°

1976mm White 4000K 96°

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlser

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-built BfRlcer

Aluminium In-buitt §R2lcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-built BfRleer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRRser

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlser

Aluminium In-buitt BRRcer

Aluminium In-built BfRleer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer
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Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Length Finish CCT Rﬁam Material Driver Diffuser Ralt?ng UGR L“ﬂil?)‘(’”s
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>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

Colour

DedisHEn Lifetime Warranty Lun}iyn;eires

<3spcM pg 090

<3sDcM p9;090

<3spem 9000

<3spem p9090

<35DCM 9,000

<3spem p9;000
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Image SKU

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed

FEYZ.RLD7940 Recessed
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Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Length Finish

2256mm Black

2256mm Black

2256mm Black

2256mm Black

2256mm White

2256mm White

2256mm White

2256mm White

ccr Rﬁam Material  Driver Diffuser Ralt?ng UGR Lupjinous

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

3000K 96°

3000K 96°

4000K 96°

4000K 96°

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-buitt §RRlser

Aluminium In-buitt §RRkcer

Aluminium In-built BfRlcer

Aluminium In-buitt §R2lcer

Aluminium In-buitt SRR cer

Aluminium In-built BfRleer

1P40

1P40

1P40

P40

1P40

1P40

1P40

1P40

<22

<22

<22

<22
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<22

<22

<22

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

102lm/W

CR

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

>83+

>92+

pSolour  Lifetime Warranty L““}'y";e"es

<3spcM pg 090

<3sDcM p9;090

<3spem 9000
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<3spem p9090

ours

<35DCM 9,000

<3spem p9;000
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<3spem 9090
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